
Partners in Education Business Partners
2023-2024

Business Partner Contact Address Phone Email School Partner

A Align Chiropractic Clinic Dr. Brandon Johns

1002 Diamond Ridge, 
Ste. 200
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.635.4827 alignchiroclinic@gmail.com Jefferson City High School

Alpla of Jefferson City
Martyn Kershaw
Lori Arens

2662 Militia Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.632.3500
martyn.kershaw@alpla.com
lori.arens@alpla.com

Lewis & Clark Middle School

B Bartlett & West, Inc.
Bob Gilbert
Maggie Albert

1719 Southridge Dr. Ste. 
100
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.634.3181
bob.gilbert@bartwest.com
maggie.albert@bartwest.com

Jefferson City High School

C
C & S Employment 
Solutions

Paula Benne
Stephanie Lehmen

1731 Southridge Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

537.635.9295
paulab@cs-business.com
stephaniel@cs-business.com

Adult Ed./GED/ESL of JCPS

Capital City Christian 
Church

Laura Rader 
1512 Swifts Hwy.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.635.3775 laura@capitalcitychristian.net South Elementary School

Capital Region Medical 
Center

Emily Mantle
1125 Madison St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.632.5000 emily.mantle@crmc.org
Immaculate Conception, 
Capital City High School 

Central Bank - Holts 
Summit

Shana Gingerich
155 Northstar Dr.
Holts Summit, MO  
65043

573.634.1375 Shana.gingerich@centralbank.net North Elementary School
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Central Bank Angela Nale
238 Madison St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.634.1116 angela.nale@centralbank.net
Lewis & Clark Middle School, 
Pioneer Trail Elementary 
School

Columbia College Kim Bonine
3314 Emerald Ln.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.634.3250 kabonine@ccis.edu
Blair Oaks High School, 
Lighthouse Preparatory 
Academy

Custom Promotional 
Branding

Jeff DeLong
P. O. Box 105374
Jefferson City, MO  
65110

573.659.8919 jeff@customscreen-emb.com 
Calvary Lutheran High 
School, Capital City High 
School

E
Engineering Surveys & 
Services

Chris Yarnell
802 El Dorado Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.636.3303 cyarnell@ess-inc.com St. Francis Xavier

F First Baptist Church
Melissa Hatfield
Linda Wiseman

301 E. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.634.3603
melissa@fbcjc.org
lsanders1323@gmail.com

South Elementary School

First Christian Church
Robin Grumm
Rev. Dr. Michael 
Dunn

327 E. Capitol Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.636.6101
robin.grumm@yahoo.com
pastor@firstchristianjcmo.org

East Elementary Schhol

First United Methodist 
Church

Rev. Karen Taylor
Vera Rhea
Rev. Trevor 
Dancer

201 Monroe St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.635.6886
ktaylor@jcfumc.org
lvrhea@gmail.com
revtwdancer@gmail.com

Thorpe Gordon Elementary 
School
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H Hawthorn Bank Meghan Vossen
P. O. Box 688
Jefferson City, MO  
65102

573.761.6132 mvossen@hawthornbank.com Jefferson City High School

High 5 Communications Darren Heckman
P. O. Box 104115
Jefferson City, MO  
65110-4115

573.644.7320 dheckman@h5c.biz St. Francis Xavier

Hitachi Energy Ashley Varner
500 W. Highway 94 
Jefferson City MO 65101

573.395.6627 ashley.varner@hitachienergy.com
North Elementary School, 
Nichols Career Center 

Hy-Vee Food Stores
Darrick Sigwerth 
Joe Shanks

3721 W. Truman Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.893.2505
dsigwerth@hy-vee.com
1303hrmgr@hy-vee.com

Southwest Early Childhood 
Center, St. Joseph Cathedral, 
Thomas Jefferson Middle 
School, Lawson Elementary 
School, Jefferson City High 
School

J Jefferson Bank of Missouri
Kacey Young
Stacy Brown

700 Southwest Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.634.0806
573.634.0862

Kacey_young@jefferson-bank.com
Stacy_Brown@jefferson-bank.com

West Elementary School

Jefferson City Autoplex Nathan Hays
3215 Missouri Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.893.7676 nhays@jeffcityautoplex.com  
Pioneer Trail Elementary 
School
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Jefferson City Police 
Department

Sgt. Andy Lenart 
401 Monroe St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.632.3434 Alenart@jeffcitymo.org Jefferson City School District

K
Koelling Family 
Chiropractic of Jefferson 
City

Zoe Koelling
Jacob Lauer 

3702 Truman Blvd. Ste. 
218
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.606.6970
zoe@drbryce.com
jlauer@drbryce.com

Lighthouse Preparatory 
Academy

L Liberty Family Medicine Beth Cowgill
2614 Forum Blvd. Ste. 
10
Columbia, MO 65203

573.648.4500 beth@libertyfamilymed.com River Oak Christian Academy 

Lincoln University
Laure Bennett-
Smith

820 Chestnut St., 
312 Damel Hall
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.681.5296 bennett-smithl@lincolnu.edu
Thorpe Gordon Elementary 
School

M Mediacom Alison Owen
1211 Wilkes Blvd.
Columbia, MO  65201

573.303.6485 aowen@mediacomcc.com North Elementary School

Memorial Baptist Church Kari Sullivan
1120 Madison St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573-635-7131 kari@memorialchurch.net
Jefferson City Academic 
Center

Mid America Bank
Gina Meyer
Kylie Schnaible
Emily Loesch

1511 Friendship Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.635.0019 marketing@midambk.com
Blair Oaks Middle School, St. 
Thomas the Apostle, 
Immanuel Lutheran
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Mid America Bank - Holts 
Summit

Brenda Leydens
Cara Dye

580 Karen Dr.
Holts Summit, MO  
65043

573.896.4790
bleydens@midambk.com
cdye@midambk.com 

Callaway Hills Elementary 
School

Missouri Credit Union DeAnn Barton
1815 Southwest Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.635.8007 dbarton@missouricu.org East Elementary School

Missouri River Regional 
Library

Eric Lyon
209 Adams St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.634.6064  x lyone@mrrl.org Belair Elementary School

Modine Manufacturing Whitney Jacobs
1502 S. Country Club Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.893.4848 W.L.Jacobs@na.modine.com  
Thomas Jefferson Middle 
School

Morris Packaging Aaron Kincaid
6850 Algoa Rd. 
Jefferson City MO 65101

573.761.4747 akincaid@morrispkg.com Lewis & Clark Middle School

MSPE - Engineers Club of 
Jefferson City

Jason Sommerer

1719 Southridge Dr. Ste 
100
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573-659-6745 jason.sommerer@bartwest.com
Thomas Jefferson Middle 
School

R
REACT / Jefferson City 
Area Board of Realtors

Donna Stone
1906 Bubba Ln.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.636.6721 donna@jcabor.com
Jefferson City High School, 
Capital City High School
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River Region Credit Union Mandy Essex
3608 W. Truman Blvd. 
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573.635.4185 messex@rrcu.org Blair Oaks Elementary School

S Scholastic Inc.
Lori Massman
Teresa Herrera

2931 E. McCarty St.
Jefferson City, MO  
65101

573.632.1673    
573.632.1805

lmassman@scholastic.com; 
therrera@scholastic.com; 

Belair Elementary School, 
Lawson Elementary School, 
Lighthouse Preparatory 
Academy, Special Learning 
Center, Southwest Early 
Childhood Center, St. Martin 
School

Servpro of Jefferson City
Amanda Shortal
David Kirk

11337 County Rd. 385
Holts Summit, MO  
65043

573.635.5883 dkirk@servprojeffersoncity.com Special Learning Center

SSM Health - St. Mary's 
Hospital

Janet Wear-Enloe
2505 Mission Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  
65109

573-681-3744
573-681-3739
573-681-3747

janet.enloe@ssmhealth.com

Capital City High School, 
Helias Catholic High School, 
Pioneer Trail Elementary 
School

U Union Hill Baptist Church L.P. Cook
460 S. Summit Dr.
Holts Summit, MO  
65043

573.896.4374 unionhillbc@uhbc.us  
Callaway Hills Elementary 
School
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